
JORNDA DE CLASES: TURNO MAÑANA

DIAS 
HORAS 

LUNES MARTES MIERCOLES JUEVES VIERNES 

7,40 a 8,20              
        

8,20 a 9,00                
          

  
RECREO  DE 9,00 A  9,10 

  

9,10 a 9,50                      

9,50 a 
10,30           

  
RECREO  DE 10,30 a 10,40 

  

10,40 a 
11,20             

11,20 a 12           



JORNADA DE CLASES: TURNO TARDE 
 

 
 
 

 

DIAS 
HORAS 

LUNES MARTES MIERCOLES JUEVES VIERNES 

12:50 a 
13:30      

13:30 a 
14:10      

RECREO 14:10 A 14:20 

14:20 a 
15:00      

15:00 a 
15:40         

RECREO 15:40 A 15:50 

15:50 a 
16:30      

16:30 a 
17:10     

  


